
ATTENDEE ADDENDUM

Canada: Quebec
Cain Lamarre Casgrain 
Wells
Katia Sebastiani

katia.sebastiani@clcw.ca

Denmark & Sweeden
MAQS Law Firm
Anders Aagaard

aaa@dk.maqs.com

Denmark & Sweeden
MAQS Law Firm
Michael Hylander

michael.hylander@se.maqs.com

Puerto Rico
Martinez Odell & 
Calabria, Law Firm.
Frederick Martinez

fmartinez@mocpr.com

USA: California: Los 
Angeles
Mitchell Silberberg & 
Knupp LLP
Larry Drapkin

lcd@msk.com

USA: Connecticut
Reid and Riege, P.C.
Mark Ryan

mryan@rrlawpc.com

USA: Kansas
Martin, Pringle, Oliver, 
Wallace & Bauer, L.L.P.
Jeff Kennedy

jkennedy@martinpringle.com

USA: Maine
Eaton Peabody
John Canders

canders@eatonpeabody.com

USA: Nevada & New 
Mexico
Lewis and Roca LLP
Dan Polsenberg

DPolsenberg@LRLaw.com

USA: New York: New York
Herrick Feinstein
Harvey Feuerstein

hfeuerstein@herrick.com



ATTENDEE ADDENDUM
USA: North Dakota
Kennelly & O’Keeffe
Chris Kennelly

cmk@kennellylaw.com

USA: North Dakota
Kennelly & O’Keeffe
Tim O’Keeffe

tim@kennellylaw.com

USA: Wisconsin
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
Susan Lovern

slovern@vonbriesen.com

Venezuela
Travieso Evans Arria 
Rengel & Paz
Julio Pinto

jcp@traviesoevans.com

ATTENDEE ADDENDUM
England: London
Mercer & Hole
Paul Webster

paulwebster@mercerhole.co.uk

USA: California: 
San Francisco 
Hemming Morse, LLP
Steven Boyles

boyless@hemming.com

Pontus Ewerlöf  
Guest of Michael Hylander (MAQS Law Firm) 
michael.hylander@se.maqs.com

ATTENDEE ADDENDUMATTENDEE ADDENDUM

Guest Addendum
Pontus Ewerlöf  
Guest of Michael Hylander (MAQS Law Firm) 
michael.hylander@se.maqs.com

Susan Carlson 
Guest of Gerald Greiman (Spencer Fane Britt & Browne LLP) 
ggreiman@spencerfane.com  

Internet Instructions for Conference Areas:
Select the WiFi Network “attwifi_meeting”. 

Open your device’s browser and enter the  
password “internet” at the Taj Hotel landing page.

Pontus Ewerlöf  
Guest of Michael Hylander (MAQS Law Firm) 
michael.hylander@se.maqs.com

Patti Gorham 
Guest of Jeff Kennedy (Martin, Pringle, Oliver, Wallace & Bauer, L.L.P.) 
patti.gorham@usagbank.com


